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Cupid Medications [2020] 
        

      

  Medications 
         

  Cardiac nuc med and stress test 
         

  [ ] regadenoson (LEXISCAN) injection  0.4 mg, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] adenosine (diagnostic) (ADENOSCAN) infusion  0.84 mg/kg, intravenous, for 6 Minutes, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] DOBUTamine (DOBUTREX) 1 mg/mL in dextrose 5% 
100 mL infusion 

 intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] DOBUTamine (DOBUTREX) infusion 1 mg/mL  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] atropine injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] dipyridamole (PERSANTINE) injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] dipyridamole (PERSANTINE) injection  0.14 mg/kg/min, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
Max dose 60 mg. 

  [ ] sodium chloride 0.9 % infusion  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] nitroglycerin (NITROSTAT) SL tablet  0.4 mg, sublingual, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] aminophylline injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] albuterol (PROVENTIL HFA;VENTOLIN HFA) inhaler  2 puff, inhalation, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] albuterol (PROVENTIL) nebulizer solution  nebulization, once, For 1 Doses 
Aerosol Delivery Device:  

  [ ] ondansetron (ZOFRAN) injection  4 mg, intramuscular, once, For 1 Doses 
       
  Nuc only 
         

  [ ] Tc 99m sestamibi (CARDIOLITE) injection kit  20 millicurie, intravenous, once in imaging, isotope, For 1 
Doses 

  [ ] aminophylline injection  intravenous, once in imaging 

  [ ] technetium labeled red blood cells (ULTRATAG) 
injection 

 intravenous, once in imaging, isotope, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] thallous chloride Tl-201 (201 THALLIUM) injection  4 millicurie, intravenous, once in imaging, isotope, For 1 
Doses 

  [ ] sodium pertechnetate (99mTc04) injection  intravenous, once in imaging, isotope, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] Tc 99m pyrophosphate (TECHNESCAN) injection  30 millicurie, intravenous, once in imaging, isotope, For 1 
Doses 

  [ ] Tc 99m sestamibi (CARDIOLITE) injection kit  20 millicurie, intravenous, once in imaging, isotope, For 1 
Doses 

  [ ] kit prep of Tc-99m-tetrofosmin (MYOVIEW) recon soln  intravenous push, once in imaging, isotope 

  [ ] iobenguane sulfate I-123 (ADREVIEW) injection  10 millicurie, intravenous, once in imaging, isotope, For 1 
Doses 

       
  Contrast 
         

  [ ] gadoterate meglumine injection solution  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] gadopentetate (MAGNEVIST) 20 mL vial solution  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] gadofosveset (ABLAVAR) injection  10 mL, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] gadobutrol (GADAVIST) 10 mL vial solution  10 mL, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] gadopentetate dimeglumine (MAGNEVIST) 50 or 100 
mL vial solution 

 intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] perflutren lipid microspheres (DEFINITY) infusion  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] perflutren protein-a microsphr (OPTISON) injection  2 vial, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] ferumoxytol (FERAHEME) injection  510 mg, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
Feraheme is to be dispensed as Floor Stock for MRI Contrast 
Agent -  Please DO NOT deny. 
This is an approved off-label use for Feraheme for both 
inpatient and outpatient. 
This medication is RESTRICTED to administration in the 
Outpatient setting. Do you attest that the administration of this 
medication is in an outpatient setting?  
Is this an ESRD Patient?  

  [ ] gadoterate meglumine (DOTAREM) injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
       
  Beta Blocker 
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  [ ] metoprolol tartrate (LOPRESSOR) tablet  25 mg, oral, once, For 1 Doses 
HOLD parameters for this order:  
Contact Physician if:  

  [ ] metoprolol (LOPRESSOR) 5 mg/5 mL injection  5 mg, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
HOLD parameters for this order:  
Contact Physician if:  

  [ ] clonIDINE (CATAPRES) tablet  oral, once, For 1 Doses 
HOLD parameters for this order:  
Contact Physician if:  

  [ ] esmolol (BREVIBLOC) injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] diltiazem (CardIZEM) injection  0.25 mg/kg, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
       
  Pain 
         

  [ ] acetaminophen (TYLENOL) tablet  oral, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] morPHINE 2 mg/mL injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] hydromorPHONE (DILAUDID) injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] HYDROcodone-acetaminophen (NORCO) 5-325 mg per 
tablet 

 1 tablet, oral, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] HYDROcodone-acetaminophen (NORCO) 7.5-325 mg 
per tablet 

 1 tablet, oral, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] HYDROcodone-acetaminophen (NORCO 10-325) 
10-325 mg per tablet 

 1 tablet, oral, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] traMADol (ULTRAM) tablet  50 mg, oral, once, For 1 Doses 
       
  Allergic Reactions 
         

  [ ] aminophylline injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] dextrose solution  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] atropine injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] nitroglycerin (NITROSTAT) SL tablet  0.4 mg, sublingual, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] diphenhydrAMINE (BENADRYL) injection  25 mg, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] diphenhydrAMINE (BENADRYL) tablet  25 mg, oral, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] ondansetron (ZOFRAN) injection  4 mg, intramuscular, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] ipratropium (ATROVENT) 0.02 % nebulizer solution  0.5 mg, nebulization, once, For 1 Doses 
Aerosol Delivery Device:  

  [ ] hydrocortisone sodium succinate (Solu-CORTEF) 100 
mg/2 mL injection 

 intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] furosemide (LASIX) tablet  20 mg, oral, once, For 1 Doses 
       
  Sedation 
         

  [ ] ALPRAZolam (XANAX) tablet  oral, once, For 1 Doses 
Indication(s): Other 
Specify: Sedation 

  [ ] LORAZepam (ATIVAN) tablet  0.5 mg, oral, once, For 1 Doses 
Indication(s): Sedation 

  [ ] LORAZepam (ATIVAN) injection  0.5 mg, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
Indication(s): Sedation 

  [ ] MIDAZolam (VERSED) injection  1 mg, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
Indication(s): Sedation 

  [ ] fentaNYL (SUBLIMAZE) injection  12.5 mcg, intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] promethazine (PHENERGAN) intraMUSCULAR injection  12.5 mg, intramuscular, once, For 1 Doses 
       
  Reversal Agent 
         

  [ ] naloxone (NARCAN) 0.4 mg/mL injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] flumazenil (ROMAZICON) injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
       
  Miscellaneous 
         

  [ ] famotidine (PEPCID) tablet  20 mg, oral, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] sodium chloride 0.9 % infusion  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] digOXIN (LANOXIN) injection  intravenous, once, For 1 Doses 
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  [ ] codeine-guaifenesin (GUAIFENESIN AC) 10-100 mg/5 
mL liquid 

 oral, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] lidocaine (XYLOCAINE) 2 % jelly  Topical, once, For 1 Doses 

  [ ] lidocaine HCl (XYLOCAINE) 2 % solution  mucous membrane, once, For 1 Doses 
       
   

 


